26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
Il SEMESTER

M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION

ROLL NO NAME "

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPL o

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 0

WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING

23101599 ADITYA BAIPAI

R20069U0040004 DEEPAK BAJPAI | E

VIJAYA BAIPAI UR

uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CODE

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

MAMC201
MAMC202

MAMC203
MAME204
MAMC205

SKILL

cw

SGPA :

A 0L L

30

MAX

OBT

END SEM EXAM

MAX

040
040
040
040
040

7.57

30
18

13

26
26

060
060

060
060
060

PASS

OBT TOTAL
MARKS MARKS MARKS

46
43
41

46
38

LETTER

Page 1 of 9

JUNE-2024

GRADE

GRADE  POINT

76
61

54
72
64

B+

B+

A+

A+

~N

N oo o

\a}

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

40
35

30

40
28

18

36

227



26-Sep-24

ROLL NO NAME -

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT ;

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

23101600 AKASH PANDEY

R23077U0040006 BALRAM PANDEY |

SADHANA PANDEY UR
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
Il SEMESTER

M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE

MAMC201 5
MAMC202 5

MAMC203 5
MAME204 5
MAMC205 4

2

SKILL
26
Ccvw 4
30
SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040
040
040

7.67

OBT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

26
24

23

27
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060

PASS

OBT

46
45
38
47
41

TOTAL
MARKS

72
69

61
74
66

LETTER
GRADE

B+
B+

B+

A+

Page 2 of 9

JUNE-2024

GRADE CREDIT
POINT  POINT

40
35

35

40
28

00 N 00 NN

16

Vo]

36

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 230



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 9
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION |1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024
ROLLNO NAME MIE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
o NOESuue GTGON U COUSE CoumE o oo T suor oo
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
23101601 HIMANSHU BOUDH
R1500233020331 RAJARAM PAWAN | E  MAMC201 5 040 19 060 27 46 C 5 25
RAKSHNA BOUDH UR MAMC202 5 040 23 060 43 66 B+ 7 35
UTD REG MAMC203 5 040 23 060 32 55 B 6 30
MAME204 5 040 25 060 41 66 B+ 7 35
MAMC205 4 040 25 060 41 66 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Ccw 4 A+ 9 36
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 205
RESULT : SGPA:  6.83

PASS



26-Sep-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

23101602

utbD

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 9
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION |l SEMESTER JUNE-2024
NAME ” CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT DI
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY ’L\’A COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
IRENE RACHEL FRANCIS
R20002P3590068 RAJESH FRANCIS | MAMC201 5 040 32 060 51 83 A+ 9 45
ELIZABETH FRANCIS UR MAMC202 5 040 28 060 49 77 A 8 40
REG MAMC203 5 040 27 060 33 60 B+ 7 35
MAME204 5 040 26 060 44 70 A 8 40
MAMC205 4 040 27 060 42 69 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 (o) 10 40
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 244
SGPA : 8.13 PASS

RESULT :



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 9

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION [l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY - COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
T HELD: PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
23101603 PRASANN KUMAR PATEL
AT18404 ARJUN LAL PATEL | H MAMC201 5 040 26 060 43 69 B+ 7 35
KALPNA BAI PATEL 0OBC MAMC202 5 040 15 060 41 56 B 6 30
UTD REG MAMC203 5 040 18 060 35 53 B 6 30
MAME204 5 040 28 060 43 71 8 40
MAMC205 4 040 24 060 33 57 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CcwV 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 205

RESULT : SGPA : 6.83 PASS




RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

e Page 6 of 9
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION |1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024
ROLLNO NAME NE CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATIEMET
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY < COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS RADE POINT POINT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT RKS MARKS GRAD 0
23101604 SACHI AGRAWAL
R190023020373  KAILASH | H MAMC201 5 040 24 060 43 67 B+ 7 35
SADHNA UR MAMC202 5 040 18 060 38 56 B 6 30
uTD REG MAMC203 5 040 15 060 32 47 ¢ 5 25
MAME204 5 040 25 060 42 67 B+ 7 35
MAMC205 4 040 23 060 30 53 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvwV 4 B 6 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 187
RESULT : 6.23 PASS

SGPA :



26-Sep-24

ROLL NO
ENROL NO
REMARK/

WITH HELD

23101605

CENTRE  F/H NAME :
MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY M

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
Il SEMESTER

M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION

NAME

PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
SHRISHTI PATEL
R20002A0500009 MUKESH I
PREETI OBC
REG

uTD

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

ME
ATTEMPT

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

MAMC201 5
MAMC202 5

MAMC203 5
MAME204 5
MAMC205 4

2

SKILL

Ccw 4

MAX

040
040
040
040
040

7.70

OB

T MAX
MARKS MARKS

28
26
22

28
24

060
060

060
060
060

PASS

END SEM EXAM

OBT

49
46

38
44
37

TOTAL
MARKS

77
72

60
72
61

Page 7 of 9

LETTER
GRADE

B+

B+

A

JUNE-2024

GRADE CREDIT

POINT

00 N 00 N 0

(o]

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

40
40

35

40
28

16

32

231



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 9

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION 1l SEMESTER JUNE-2024

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — py
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY l'\J/' COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD S——— — CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS NMARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
23101607 VANDNA TANDIYA
R16014P3630004 CHHAVIDAS | H MAMC201 5 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 40
SIYA BAI OBC  MAMC202 5 040 18 060 40 58 B 6 30
uTD REG  MAMC203 5 040 19 060 32 51 B 6 30
MAME204 5 040 29 060 45 74 A 8 40
MAMC205 4 040 23 060 31 54 B 6 24
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CW 4 B+ 7 28
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 210

RESULT : SGPA: 7.00 PASS



26-Sep-24 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
Il SEMESTER

M.A. MASS COMMUNICATION

ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT )
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
23101608 VIVEK KUMAR CHOUDHARY
R19069U0040001 SUDHIR CHOUDHARY | H
REENA DEVI UR
uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

Department of Commmunitetion Studies & kesenrct.
Rani Durgovali Vishwavidvaloya lobalour (M 54

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS

MAMC201
MAMC202

MAMC203
MAME204
MAMC205

A 0L

SKILL 2

26
cw 4

30

SGPA :

MAX

OBT

040 14
040 13
040 15
040 12
040 22
DEAN

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060

END SEM EXAM

OBT

35
35

24
39
30

TOTAL

LETTER
MARKS GRADE

Page 9 of 9

JUNE-2024

GRADE CREDIT
POINT

49
48

39
51
52

® @™ v O O

B

o o oo A~ U1 !

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN: SKILL

POINT

25
25

20

30
24

24

148



